CITY AND BOROUGH OF SITKA PLANNING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT **GENERAL APPLICATION FORM**

- Applications must be deemed complete at least TWENTY-ONE (21) days in advance of next meeting date.
- Review guidelines and procedural information.

	orting documents and proof		a completed form.
APPLICATION FOR:	VARIANCE	C ONDITIONAL USE	
	ZONING AMENDMENT	PLAT/SUBDIVISION	ı
BRIEF DESCRIPTION	OF REQUEST: Permitting	to turn my bus i	nto a short term
term rental for the s	summer months. I am a	way much fo the	e summer as a commercia
fisherman and coul	d use the additional inco	ome to support r	ny family.
PROPERTY INFORMA	TION:		
CURRENT ZONING:	PROPOSED ZONI	NG (if applicable):	
CURRENT LAND USE(S): KZN	/IH2 PROPO	SED LAND USES (if chang	ging):
APPLICANT INFORM	ATION:		
PROPERTY OWNER: David	Adams		
	825 South Diomede Pa		345
STREET ADDRESS OF PROPER	TY: 2625 Halibut Point Ro	oad	
APPLICANT'S NAME: David	l Adams		
MAILING ADDRESS: 825 S	outh Diomede Palmer A	laska 99645	
	adams@gmail.com		077386021
PROPERTY LEGAL DE	SCRIPTION:		
		BI OCK:	TRACT:
SUBDIVISION: Whitcomb	 	US SURVEY:	
Adams	03/04/2020)	2625 HPR

Date Submitted

Last Name

Project Address

For All Applications: Completed General Application form Supplemental Application (Variance, CUP, Plat, Zoning Amendment) Site Plan showing all existing and proposed structures with dimensions and location of utilities Floor Plan for all structures and showing use of those structures Copy of Deed (find in purchase documents or at Alaska Recorder's Office website) Copy of current plat (find in purchase documents or at Alaska Recorder's Office website) Site photos showing all angles of structures, property lines, street access, and parking – emailed to planning@cityofsitka.org or printed in color on 8.5" x 11" paper Proof of filing fee payment For Marijuana Enterprise Conditional Use Permits Only: **AMCO** Application For Short-Term Rentals and B&Bs: Renter Informational Handout (directions to rental, garbage instructions, etc.) **CERTIFICATION:** I hereby certify that I am the owner of the property described above and that I desire a planning action in conformance with Sitka General Code and hereby state that all of the above statements are true. I certify that this application meets SCG requirements to the best of my knowledge, belief, and professional ability. I acknowledge that payment of the review fee is non-refundable, is to cover costs associated with the processing of this application, and does not ensure approval of the request. I understand that public notice will be mailed to neighboring property owners and published in the Daily Sitka Sentinel. I understand that attendance at the Planning Commission meeting is required for the application to be considered for approval. I further authorize municipal staff to access the property to conduct site visits as necessary. I authorize the applicant listed on this application to conduct business on my behalf. 03/04/2020 David Adams Owner Owner Date I certify that I desire a planning action in conformance with Sitka General Code and hereby state that all of the above statements are true. I certify that this application meets SCG requirements to the best of my knowledge, belief, and professional ability. I acknowledge that payment of the review fee is non-refundable, is to cover costs associated with the processing of this application, and does not ensure approval of the request. Applicant (If different than owner) Date 03/04/2020 2625 HPR

Date Submitted

Project Address

REQUIRED INFORMATION:

Last Name

CITY AND BOROUGH OF SITKA



PLANNING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT SUPPLEMENTAL APPLICATION FORM CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT

APPLICATION FOR	MARIJUANA ENTERPRISE	
	SHORT-TERM RENTAL OR BED AND BREAKFA	ST
	OTHER:	
CRITERIA TO DETERN	MINE IMPACT – SGC 22.24.010(E) (Pleas	e address each item in regard to your proposal)
	traffic to be generated and impacts of the tra	•
One to two v	ehicles per day pulling into	driveway directly from
Halibut Poir	nt Road. Parking is loc	ated off of the street.
Amount of noise to b	e generated and its impacts on surrounding la	and use:
No extra no	ise should be generated	other than typical
interactions	at a conversational leve	<u> </u>
Odors to be generate	d by the use and their impacts: None o	ther than typical
residential (
Hours of operation:	continuous May-Sept	
Location along a major	or or collector street: Driveway is	directly off of
Halibut Poir		
Potential for users or through traffic scenar	clients to access the site through residential rio: None	areas or substandard street creating a cut
• Effects on vehicular a	nd pedestrian safety:Slight incre	ase in traffic
pulling in ar	nd out of the property.	
Adams	03/04/2019	2625 HPR
Last Name	Date Submitted	Project Address

•	Ability of the police, fire, and EMS personnel to respond to emergency calls on the site: Easy access from Halibut Point Road
•	Logic of the internal traffic layout: Renters will pull directly onto property
•	from Halibut Point Road Effects of signage on nearby uses:
	No signage will be used.
•	Presence of existing or proposed buffers on the site or immediately adjacent the site:
	No existing or proposed buffers
•	Relationship if the proposed conditional use is in a specific location to the goals, policies, and objectives of the comprehensive plan (CITE SPECIFIC SECTION AND EXPLAIN): ED 6.5 Support growth of Sitka 's in
	dependent, cruise-related, and heritage tourism work and enterprises.
•	Other criteria that surface through public comments or planning commission review (odor, security, safety, waste management, etc.):

Adams

03/04/2020

2625 HPR

Last Name Date Submitted Project Address

REQUIRED FINDINGS (SGC 22.30.160(C):

from road. ANY ADDITIONAL CO application. I a additional docu	Thank you for man happy and willing to mentation. I live and mmercial fisherman. I an David Adams	o provide any wok in Sitka in the
ANY ADDITIONAL CO application. I a additional docu Summer as a co	Thank you for am happy and willing to mentation. I live and mmercial fisherman. I an	reviewing this provide any wok in Sitka in the an Alaskan teacher.
ANY ADDITIONAL CO application. I a additional docu Summer as a co	Thank you for am happy and willing to mentation. I live and mmercial fisherman. I an	reviewing this provide any wok in Sitka in the n an Alaskan teacher.
ANY ADDITIONAL CO application. I a additional docu	DMMENTS Thank you for am happy and willing to imentation. I live and	reviewing this provide any wok in Sitka in the
from road. ANY ADDITIONAL CO application. I a	оммемтs Thank you for am happy and willing to	reviewing this provide any
from road. ANY ADDITIONAL CO application. I a	оммемтs Thank you for am happy and willing to	reviewing this provide any
from road. ANY ADDITIONAL CO	омментs Thank you for	reviewing this
	——————————————————————————————————————	le and accessable
	Property is easily visible	le and accessable
		se are conditions that can be monitored and
	ess to Sitka's unique m	
because the proposal prov	ides a unique and affordable loc	aging opportunity
	elated,and heritage tourism wor	·
-	Plan Section ED 6.5 whi	
	es of the <u>comprehensive plan</u> and any im	•
2. The granting of the prop	posed <u>conditional use</u> permit is consisten	t and compatible with the intent of the
	n property will be minir	
-	e is to be located, because,the res	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ge to structures or property, park uses, property, or improvements adjacer	; no
Housing will Grand	e established character of the surrounding	
•		
b. Adversely affect th	oposed <u>conditional use</u> permit will not: the public health, safety, and general wel to a long term residence	e at same location ;